310 mm
{|
OEM
Brand Reference
AUDI 4G0615437
VAG 4G0 615 437

s

WI0966  BRAKING .I

Sensors

Description
Availability
EAN

W. INDICATOR AUDI
Available

8050141031434

Warning Contact Length [mm] 300

Brake Type

AM

Brand

AB.S.

ASHIKA

BORG & BECK
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMSI

E.T.F.
GIRLING
HELLA

HELLA PAGID
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
LYNXauto
METZGER
OJD (QUICK BRAKE)
OJD (QUICK BRAKE)
PAGID
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TEXTAR

TRW

VILLAR
WOKING

Disc Brake

Reference
39966
BPW-213
BWL3242
1987 473 593
A 00518
WI10966
17-1419
6338101

8DK 355 253-161
8DK 355 253-161
BPW-213
BPW-213
BW-1175
1190387

WS 0458 B
WS 0486 A
P8737
001159
001159
WI10966
98059600
98059610
GIC381

V 00518
001159
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